 253 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
24V dc motorisation kit
2 Planetary gears KITBUH
-    T he kit comprises :
1 motorised gearbox BUH77
1 servoamplifier
NANO DC-1Q-30/3
1 cable NANO DC-RS232
1 power supply 24V 2.1A
1 cable NANODC-RS232
1 power supply 24V 2,1A
(please refer to product pages
for full technical details)
- Reduced diameter
-  Works in Start/Stop mode or in
reverse direction
.Application.
- Industrial drives
.Advantages.
- Complete set of components
- Easy to install
KIT-BUH-900 BUH77-24-004 900 0,10 352,89 F
KIT-BUH-260 BUH77-24-012 260 0,30 352,89 F
KIT-BUH-140 BUH77-24-022 140 0,55 352,89 F
KIT-BUH-075 BUH77-24-040 75 1,00 352,89 F
KIT-BUH-023 BUH77-24-135 23 1,80 352,89 F
KIT-BUH-014 BUH77-24-250 14 2,00 352,89 F
  Part number
        Max speed Max torque
                 Motor used        (rpm) (Nm)
Price each